Yrnosou puBaH XL - Xara 929,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan
JlonosHUTeNbHblIe YHKLNN

MaTepuan Hor
HanosHeHue

SKU

295

230

82/102

46

55
HeBbIABNXXHON
AHTpauuT
AHTpaUuT
[MN0THada TKaHb
QyHKUMA OTObIXa
MeTann

Jbllalni NEHHbIA HANOMIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPY>XUHHbLIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

12885-1276944




